&4 C,ch)o@

[LLUI'UCJP‘\./

BREADS

A selection of Artisan Bread served with Salted Butter

OLIVES

Pitted Olives in a bowl

CAMEMBERT FOR ONE

Baked Camembert served with Artisan Bread

4.50

3.00

5.00

BUTTY BOARD

Served on Doorstop Bread with a Mixed Leaf Salad, Balsamic Dressing & Crisps:
Hackwood Home Cured Ham & Wholegrain Mustard

Mature Chedder & Caramelised Onion Chutney

Local Reared Beef with Rocket & Horseradish

Egg & Watercress

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese (Add £1.50)

Add a pot of Homemade Coleslaw - £1.50
Gluten Free Bread available

MR. TIPPERS PLOUGHMAN'S
Hackwood’s Award Winning Pork Pie, Cured Ham, Quicks Mature Cheddar, Balsamic Pickled Onions,
Wholegrain Mustard, Caramelised Onion Chutney, Artisan Bread, Mixed Leaf Salad, Balsamic Dressing & Apple Slices

THE TOTAL TOASTY
Three Cheese (Mature Cheddar, Gruyere & Mozzarella), Dijon Mustard & Caramelised Onion Chutney. Served on
Doorstop Bread with a Mixed Lead Salad, Balsamic Dressing & Homemade Coleslaw

THE ULTIMATE BURGER
Our Handmade Burger served on a Brioche Bun with Homemade Coleslaw, Crisps & a Light Mustard Mayonnaise
with Cheddar, Gem Lettuce, Beef Tomato & Grilled Onions.

SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with Artisan Bread & Salted Butter

With any half sandwich -
With any full sandwich -

QUICHE

Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad, Balsamic Dressing & Homemade Coleslaw

HACKWOOD JACKETS

Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad and Balsamic Dressing
Cheese

Homemade Coleslaw

Cheese & Beans

Cheese & Coleslaw

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

BREAKFAST BRUNCH

1 x Award Winning Hackwood Sausage, 1 x Home Cured Bacon, Free Range Egg,
Grilled Tomato, Portobello Mushroom & Doorstop Toast.

Veggie option available

6.95

8.95

7.00

9.00

4.75

6.50
7.50

7.00

5.50
5.50
5.95
5.95
6.95

7.95



