

BREADS A selection of Artisan Bread served with Salted Butter	4.50
OLIVES Pitted Olives in a bowl	3.00
CAMEMBERT FOR ONE Baked Camembert served with Artisan Bread	5.00
BUTTY BOARD Served on Doorstop Bread with a Mixed Leaf Salad, Balsamic Dressing & Crisps: Hackwood Home Cured Ham & Wholegrain Mustard Mature Chedder & Caramelised Onion Chutney Local Reared Beef with Rocket & Horseradish Egg & Watercress Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese (Add £1.50)	6.95
Add a pot of Homemade Coleslaw - £1.50 Gluten Free Bread available	
MR. TIPPERS PLOUGHMAN'S Hackwood's Award Winning Pork Pie, Cured Ham, Quicks Mature Cheddar, Balsamic Pickled Onions, Wholegrain Mustard, Caramelised Onion Chutney, Artisan Bread, Mixed Leaf Salad, Balsamic Dressing & Apple Slices	8.95
THE TOTAL TOASTY Three Cheese (Mature Cheddar, Gruyere & Mozzarella), Dijon Mustard & Caramelised Onion Chutney. Served on Doorstop Bread with a Mixed Lead Salad, Balsamic Dressing & Homemade Coleslaw	7.00
THE ULTIMATE BURGER Our Handmade Burger served on a Brioche Bun with Homemade Coleslaw, Crisps & a Light Mustard Mayonnaise with Cheddar, Gem Lettuce, Beef Tomato & Grilled Onions.	9.00
SOUP OF THE DAY Served with Artisan Bread & Salted Butter	4.75
With any full sandwich -	6.50 7.50
QUICHE Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad, Balsamic Dressing & Homemade Coleslaw	7.00
HACKWOOD JACKETS Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad and Balsamic Dressing Cheese Homemade Coleslaw Cheese & Beans Cheese & Coleslaw Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	5.50 5.50 5.95 5.95 6.95
BREAKFAST BRUNCH	7.95

1 x Award Winning Hackwood Sausage, 1 x Home Cured Bacon, Free Range Egg,

Grilled Tomato, Portobello Mushroom & Doorstop Toast.

Veggie option available